Campeonato Nacional Universitario PL
Povoa de Varzim, 30-4-2016

Prova 4 Masc., 400m Livres Absoluto
30-04-2016 - 14:15 Resultados
RNU 4:04.65 Igor Guterres, CARVALHO U. Porto
Lugar Ano Tempo final 100m 200m 300m 400m
1. Vasco Miguel, GASPAR 90 Universidade Nova de Lisboa4:07.31 59.91 1:02.08 1:02.24 1:03.08
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 59.91 200m:  2:01.99 300m:  3:04.23 400m:  4:07.31
2. Joao, SANTOS 96 Politecnico Setubal 4:11.40 59.57 1:02.94 1:04.40 1:.04.49
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 59.57 200m:  2:02.51 300m:  3:06.91 400m:  4:11.40
3. Francisco Xavier, GONCAL\975 AA Coimbra 4:14.02 1:00.62 1:04.00 1:04.67 1:04.73
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:00.62 200m:  2:04.62 300m:  3:09.29 400m:  4:14.02
4, Luis, VAZ 91  AA Universidade do Minho  4:14.73 1:01.05 1:04.23 1:04.87 1:04.58
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:01.05 200m:  2:05.28 300m:  3:10.15 400m:  4:14.73
5. Artiom, POLIAKOV 93 Medicina de Lisboa 4:18.19 1:00.68 1:05.44 1:05.80 1:06.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:00.68 200m:  2:06.12 300m:  3:11.92 400m:  4:18.19
6. Goncalo, NOGUEIRA 98 Universidade do Porto 4:18.90 1:03.66 1:07.18 1:04.14 1:03.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:03.66 200m:  2:10.84 300m:  3:14.98 400m:  4:18.90
7. Pedro, BESSA 95 AA Coimbra 4:21.36 1:01.71 1:05.50 1:07.43 1:06.72
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:01.71 200m:  2:07.21 300m:  3:14.64 400m:  4:21.36
8. Pedro, CARREIRO 97 AEI Superior Tecnico 4:30.15 1:02.89 1:08.83 1:09.42 1:09.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:02.89 200m:  2:11.72 300m:  3:21.14 400m:  4:30.15
9. Miguel , CARREIRO 97 AEI Superior Tecnico 4:37.08 1:04.66 1:10.19 1:11.69 1:10.54
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:04.66 200m:  2:14.85 300m:  3:26.54 400m:  4:37.08
10. Rafael, BESSA 94 Universidade do Porto 4:43.49 1:08.41 1:11.25 1:13.56 1:10.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:08.41 200m: 2:19.66 300m: 3:33.22 400m: 4:43.49
11. David Nunes, SOUSA 96 AA Universidade do Minho 4:47.00 1:07.46 1:13.63 1:14.69 1:11.22
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:07.46 200m:  2:21.09 300m:  3:35.78 400m:  4:47.00
12. Pedro Manuel, SILVA 97 Universidade do Porto 4:54.30 1:08.48 1:15.74 1:16.49 1:13.59
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:08.48 200m: 2:24.22 300m: 3:40.71 400m: 4:54.30
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